Tactile switches remain a favorite among design engineers
because the positive detent indicates circuit transfer to the
operator. The T4-T toggle switch provides a 4-way momentary
toggle action with detent providing a positive click action. The
T4-T series provides Commercial and Military grade switching
with a positive click action, ideal for grip applications in
aircraft and off-road equipment.
Features:

2. Black
8. Gray
T4-T PART NUMBER CODE
  	                T4-T                X                  X                     X                 X                    X                    X
*�Contact factory for
additional colors.
T4-T TACTILE MINI TRIM T4-T TACTILE
MINI TRIM
MT
4-WAY MOMENTARY TOGGLE WITH TACTILE RESPONSE
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice	 www.ottoexcellence.com    168
A - 2-WAY JOG
D - CONE
G - HAT
K - JOG
B - TALL JOG
E - LRUD HAT
H - STADIUM
L - INVERSE HAT M - 4-WAY TALL HAT
C - ROCKER
F - IOUD HAT
J - CASTLE
N - 4-WAY SHORT HAT
T4-T TACTILE BUTTON STYLEST4-T TACTILE
MINI TRIM
MT
4-WAY MOMENTARY TOGGLE WITH TACTILE RESPONSE
169    OTTO Full Line Catalog	 Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice